TEHAMA COUNTY SCHOOLS

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER’S DAILY RATE

Effective through 6/30/2023

School

ANTELOPE/BERRENDOS/LAVA/CDS
PLUM VALLEY

CORNING ELEMENTARY

COLUMBIA COMMUNITY DAY SCHOOL

RANCHO TEHAMA ELEMENTARY
CORNING HIGH
CENTENNIAL
EVERGREEN
FLOURNOY
GERBER
KIRKWOOD
LASSEN VIEW
LOS MOLINOS
RED BLUFF ELEMENTARY
RED BLUFF HIGH
REEDS CREEK
RICHFIELD
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION- SP ED
JUVENILE COURT SCHOOL
TEHAMA eLEARNING ACADEMY

Revised August 10, 2022

Full Day/Half Day

175.00/Pro-rata
200.00/Pro-rata
200.00/100.00
220.00/110.00
200.00/100.00 + Mileage

200.00/100.00 through 12/31/22

200.00/NA
200.00/100.00
200.00/ NA
150.00/75.00
200.00/100.00
175.00/87.50
185.00/92.50
200.00/100.00
200.00/100.00
150.00/75.00

160.00/80.00 through 12/31/22

200.00/140.00
200.00 per day
175.00/87.50



